
From: Han, James
To: Downtown West Project
Subject: FW: Google EIR Letter
Date: Friday, December 18, 2020 12:20:05 PM
Attachments: Google 2020Dec7 EIR Comments Dresden.pdf

James Han
Planner | Planning Division | PBCE 
City of San José | 200 East Santa Clara Street  
Email: james.han@sanjoseca.gov | Phone: (408)-535-7843
For More Information Please Visit: http://www.sanjoseca.gov/planning

San José City Hall is closed in response to COVID-19.
I am working remotely in accord with governor's and City's direction. 
I will monitor email during this time. 

-----Original Message-----
From: Hill, Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>
Sent: Tuesday, December 8, 2020 8:54 PM
To: Tu, John <john.tu@sanjoseca.gov>; Burnham, Nicolle <nicolle.burnham@sanjoseca.gov>; Sanderfer, Larissa
<Larissa.Sanderfer@sanjoseca.gov>; Ruano, Jose <Jose.Ruano@sanjoseca.gov>; Severino, Lori
<Lori.Severino@sanjoseca.gov>; Han, James <James.Han@sanjoseca.gov>
Cc: Keyon, David <david.keyon@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: FW: Google EIR Letter

Hi All,

I am forwarding the attached comment letter because you are cc'd, and it pertains to the greater DSAP as well.

Thank you,

Shannon Hill, Planner
Planning, Building & Code Enforcement | Environmental Review Section City of San José | 200 East Santa Clara
Street Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov | (408) 535 - 7872

-----Original Message-----
From: Jean Dresden 
Sent: Tuesday, December 8, 2020 4:00 PM
To: Hill, Shannon <Shannon.Hill@sanjoseca.gov>
Subject: Google EIR Letter

[External Email]

See attached

This message is from outside the City email system. Do not open links or attachments from untrusted sources.








































